AL-1103, AL-1191, and AL-1193
The Alliance Remote Arming Stations provide a range of user
interfaces that may be used simultaneously. Up to 16 RAS devices:
readers, keypads, or high-security combinations of readers and
keypads, may be connected directly to the panel on the system data
bus up to 5,000 feet away from the panel. The system may be
expanded with additional RAS devices controlled by the AL-1255

Alliance Security Management Platforme GE Security
GE Security g
Ordering Information
AL-1103 LCD Scrolling keypad with 8 red LEDs and 4 multicolored LEDs
AL-1108 Same as AL-1103 with built-in proximity card reader included
AL-1191 Smart card reader, full weather-proof construction. Snap-on
covers available in additional colors.
AL-1193 Heavy-duty smart card reader, suitable for outdoor use
AL-1151 Heavy-duty 4-LED keypad
AL-1156 Heavy-duty 3-LED keypad with Magstripe reader
AL-1150 Plastic 4-LED membrane keypad
AL-1623 Smart Card Programmer
Part Number Main Product Offering
AL-1191 / AL-1193
Power
• Supply voltage: 9 to 14 VDC